
 
 

South San Francisco Preferred Lender List 
 
Please note that you are not required to utilize the lenders listed below.  These are simply 
lenders who have worked with First-time Home Buyers before and are familiar with the 
Down Payment Assistance Program. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Susannah Harte 
Guild Mortgage 
(510) 409-1061 
susannahh@guildmortgage.net 
NMLS ID: 473612 
 
Sean Fitzgerald & Carlos Guerrero 
First Republic Bank 
(415) 296-5775 
caguerrero@firstrepublic.com 
sfitzgerald@firstrepublic.com  
NMLS ID: 656025 
 
 
Nikki Schorno 
CMG Financial 
(925) 983-3188 
nschorno@cmgfi.com 
NMLS ID: 1295761 
 
 
 
 

 
Karen Creagmile 
Mason-McDuffie Mortgage Corporation 
(925) 683-5175 
kcreagmile@masonmac.com 

  
NMLS ID: 240283 
 
Maryam Sehrgosha 
CMG Financial 
(925) 858-2483 
msehrgosha@cmgfi.com 
NMLS ID: 360150 
 
 
May Montana 
Guaranteed Rate Mortgage 
(415) 710-6651 
may.montana@rate.com 
NMLS ID: 239533 
 
 



 
 
 
 


